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We are your voice.

Helena Citizens’ Council (HCC)
Agenda
September 23rd , 2020 7:00pm

7:00 PM

7:10 PM

8:00 PM

8:15 PM

8:30 PM

9:00 PM

Call to Order

Attendance - Quorum

Approval of August Minutes

Public Comment on Non-Agenda Items

Guest Presenters
Andres Haladay, City Commissioner

Reports of Officers, Boards, & Standing Committees
A. Officer Reports

B. HCC Coordinator Report

C. Neighborhood District Reports

D. Committee Updates

Old Business:
A. Northwestern Energy Street Light Replacement

New Business:

A. City Review of Advisory Boards

B. Proposed HCC Bylaw Amendment

C. HCC Recommendation on Continuing Virtual Public Participation in
City Commission Meetings

Adjourn
Next HCC Meeting: October 28t




