

Helena Citizens' Council (HCC) Agenda September 23rd , 2020 7:00pm

7:00 PM	Call to Order Attendance - Quorum Approval of August Minutes Public Comment on Non-Agenda Items
7:10 PM	Guest Presenters Andres Haladay, City Commissioner
8:00 PM	Reports of Officers, Boards, & Standing Committees A. Officer Reports B. HCC Coordinator Report C. Neighborhood District Reports D. Committee Updates
8:15 PM	Old Business: A. Northwestern Energy Street Light Replacement
8:30 PM	New Business: A. City Review of Advisory Boards B. Proposed HCC Bylaw Amendment C. HCC Recommendation on Continuing Virtual Public Participation in City Commission Meetings
9:00 PM	Adjourn

Next HCC Meeting: October 28th